1
arcadiacontract.com
Effective Date: 03.15.17
designed by ramsey madsen
and jim contois
1
arcadiacontract.com
All shipments will be blanket-wrapped as standard. If cartoning is required, a 5% upcharge will be

Unit features two simplex outlets, two USB charging ports and cut-out for an A/V faceplate
For available A/V faceplate options, please refer to Power/Data Technology price list
UL Listed
Power Band Starter Cable, 72" Long, Corded Plug Infeed
Must select either corded or hardwire starter cable which goes from power source in wall or 200
 floor to first Power Band Unit
Power Band Starter Cable, Hardwire Infeed
Must select either corded or hardwire starter cable which goes from power source in wall or
 floor to first Power Band Unit
PB3-DC
PB4-DC
PB2-DC
PB-ST-CD-72
PB-ST-CD-( )
 MODEL LENGTH LIST
 PB-ST-HW-72 72"  135
 PB-ST-HW-108 108"  170
 PB-ST-HW-120 120"  180
power bands with daisy chain feature male ends
N O T E S :
Daisy chain units are required when more than one electrical unit is specified on one top.
To determine jumper cable length, measure length from edge of electrical unit to end of table.

AVEL INA
MEETING TABLES
sin #711-11
 model number  product specifications list
Power Band Jumper Cables, Female to Female
Typically used to connect 2 units together
For additional lengths in 12" increments, please add $20 List per foot
Power Band Jumper Cables, Female to Male
Typically used to connect 2 units together
For additional lengths in 12" increments, please add $20 List per foot
Power Band T-Connector
Used when power is needed to go in two directions 155
Features 2 male ends and 1 female end
PB-FF-( )
 MODEL LENGTH LIST
 PB-FF-30 30"  115
 PB-FF-36 36"  115
 PB-FF-48 48"  125
 PB-FF-54 54"  130
 PB-FF-60 60"  135
 PB-FF-72 72"  145
PB-FM-( )
 MODEL LENGTH LIST
 PB-FM-30 30"  120
 PB-FM-36 36"  115
 PB-FM-48 48"  125
 PB-FM-54 54"  130
 PB-FM-60 60"  135
 PB-FM-72 72"  145
PB-T
Female End
Male End
Male End